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Ridges of Madison County
 34, 55 or 63 miles

All Rides

55 Mile Ride

63 Mile Ride

34 Mile Ride

SEG Directions TOT
0.0 L - onto Lake St 0.1
0.3 R - onto Button Rd 0.4
0.1 R - onto Tuscarora Rd 0.5
0.6 S - onto Genesee Turnpike 1.1
1.0 R - onto Creek Rd 2.1
2.2 R - onto Quarry Rd 4.3
1.9 L - onto Ingalls Corners Rd 6.1
3.2 R - onto Oxbow Rd 9.3
4.9 S - onto Peterboro Rd 14.3

SEG Directions TOT
0.2 S - onto Pleasant Valley Rd 14.4
3.5 R - onto Stone Bridge Rd 17.9
2.8 R - onto US-20 W 20.7
1.1 R - onto Nelson Rd 21.8
5.4 Slight left onto Perryville Rd 27.2
1.2 L - to stay on Perryville Rd 28.4
0.9 S - onto Falls Rd 29.3
0.1 R - onto Perryville Rd 29.4
3.3 S - onto Madison St 32.6
0.5 R - onto Genesee St 33.1
0.0 L - onto Lake St 33.2
0.6 L - onto Chittenango Town Park/

Jill St
33.8

SEG Directions TOT
0.1 L - to stay on Peterboro Rd 14.4
1.1 R - onto Williams Rd 15.5
4.4 R - onto Main St 19.9
0.8 R - onto Pratts Rd 20.6
4.4 R - onto Fearon Rd 25.0
0.1 L - onto White Corners Rd 25.2
1.2 L - onto US-20 E 26.4
0.0 R - onto Cole Rd 26.4
1.6 R - onto Brown Rd 28.0
1.5 L - onto English Ave 29.5
0.7 R - onto NY-26 S 30.2
3.1 Slight right onto Eaton Brook Rd 33.3
1.5 R - onto Tuscarora Rd 34.8
0.5 L - to stay on Tuscarora Rd 35.3
3.0 R - onto N Lake Rd 38.3
1.6 R - onto Erieville Rd 39.9
3.2 S - onto Nelson Rd 43.0
5.4 Slight left onto Perryville Rd 48.4
1.2 L - to stay on Perryville Rd 49.7
0.9 S - onto Falls Rd 50.6
0.1 R - onto Perryville Rd 50.6
3.3 S - onto Madison St 53.9
0.5 R - onto Genesee St 54.4
0.0 L - onto Lake St 54.4
0.6 L - onto Chittenango Town Park/

Jill St
55.0

0.1 L - to stay on Peterboro Rd 14.4
1.1 R - onto Williams Rd 15.5
4.4 S - onto E Peterboro St/Valley 

Mills Rd
19.9

0.1 L - onto Canada St/Valley Mills Rd 20.0

0.0 R - onto E Hill Rd 20.0
2.6 S - onto Knoxboro Rd 22.6
2.4 R - onto NY-26 S 25.0
0.8 Slight right onto Solsville Augusta 

Rd
25.8

4.6 S - onto Valley Rd 30.5
0.1 S - onto Canal Rd 30.5
1.0 L - onto Elm St 31.5
0.0 R - onto Canal Rd 31.6
3.0 R - onto NY-46 N 34.6
0.0 L - onto Wendover Rd 34.6
0.4 R - to stay on Wendover Rd 35.1
0.3 S - onto Cole Rd 35.4
0.2 S - onto Brown Rd 35.6
1.5 L - onto English Ave 37.2
0.7 R - onto NY-26 S 37.9
3.1 Slight right onto Eaton Brook Rd 41.0
1.5 R - onto Tuscarora Rd 42.5
0.5 L - to stay on Tuscarora Rd 42.9
3.3 R - onto Green Rd 46.3
0.2 S - onto N Lake Rd 46.5
1.2 R - onto Erieville Rd 47.7
3.2 S - onto Nelson Rd 50.9
5.4 Slight left onto Perryville Rd 56.3
1.2 L - to stay on Perryville Rd 57.5
0.9 S - onto Falls Rd 58.4
0.1 R - onto Perryville Rd 58.4
3.3 S - onto Madison St 61.7
0.5 R - onto Genesee St 62.2
0.0 L - onto Lake St 62.2
0.6 L - onto Chittenango Town Park/

Jill St
62.8


